
I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021

Team standings

Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 26.7000 22.9000 23.8500 25.6000 24.5000 23.0000 0.0000 146.5500

2 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 25.0000 20.2000 21.7500 24.9500 23.6500 17.9000 0.0000 133.4500

3 Deerfield (H.S.) 24.0000 21.7000 21.6500 22.4000 23.8000 18.4000 0.0000 131.9500

4 Glenview (Glenbrook South) 24.9500 15.6500 21.1000 22.1000 22.4500 17.5000 0.0000 123.7500

5 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 22.0000 17.3000 20.5000 21.4000 21.6000 18.4000 0.0000 121.2000

6 Park Ridge (Maine East) 23.0000 15.0000 17.2000 21.0500 17.8000 15.9000 0.0000 109.9500

7 Highland Park 23.6500 16.1000 13.2000 21.8000 18.1000 13.6500 0.0000 106.5000
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Average Score Comp #

1 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.8500 8.6000 8.7500 8.5500 9.2000 8.7583 52.5500 12110

2 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.9500 8.9000 8.6000 8.3500 8.7000 8.9500 8.7417 52.4500 12015

3 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.9000 6.9500 7.0500 7.9500 8.5000 7.6000 7.8250 46.9500 11607

4 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1000 7.5500 6.9000 8.6500 7.5500 6.4500 7.5333 45.2000 11704

5 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3000 6.6000 7.6500 8.3000 7.9000 5.6500 7.4000 44.4000 11806

5 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 6.6000 6.3000 8.4500 7.8500 6.2000 7.4000 44.4000 12108

7 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5000 5.2000 7.3000 8.2000 8.2000 6.3500 7.2917 43.7500 11907

8 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.5500 6.4500 7.5500 6.4500 8.1000 5.9000 7.0000 42.0000 11703

9 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.6000 6.2500 6.8000 7.5500 5.9000 6.2500 6.8917 41.3500 12204

10 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.4000 3.6500 7.2000 7.1000 7.3500 6.0500 6.4583 38.7500 11702

11 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 7.5000 5.1000 4.6000 6.9000 6.4000 4.7000 5.8667 35.2000 12014

12 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.7000 3.6500 4.9000 6.8000 6.1500 4.9000 5.6833 34.1000 12203

13 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.5000 5.1000 5.5000 6.7000 4.6000 4.7500 5.5250 33.1500 12202

14 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.1000 4.8000 4.1500 6.5500 5.9000 3.4000 5.1500 30.9000 11604

15 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.7000 2.0000 4.1000 6.5500 5.7500 4.1500 4.8750 29.2500 12201
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Will Henning Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 12109

2 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12108

3 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 12015

4 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 11607

5 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12204

5 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12110

7 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 11907

8 Will Lanciloti Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 11808

9 Mason Lewis Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 11705

10 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 11806

10 Sal Monastero Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 11906

12 AJ Braun Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 11809

13 Alex Ash So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 11904

14 Ethan Pecora Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11905

14 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 11704

16 Ian Jackson Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 11807

17 Corey Mosher Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 11805

18 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 12203

19 Tyler Kang So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 12105

19 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 11703

21 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 12014

22 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 11702

23 Matt Lerner So. Highland Park 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 12012

24 Mark Goldenberg Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 11701

25 Dan Ochowicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 11606

25 Hugh Toomey Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 11908

27 Vince Cicero Fr. Highland Park 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 12013

28 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 12201

29 Marco Castelli Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 12106

30 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 12202

31 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 11604

32 Alex Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.6000 4.6000 0.0000 4.6000 11608

33 Jacob Benlencion Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 2.5000 3.0000 0.0000 2.7500 11603
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021
Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 12015

2 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 12110

3 Sean Levy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 11710

4 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 11704

5 Drew Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 12112

6 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 11607

7 Luis Garcia Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 11813

7 David Wuertzer Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 11810

9 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 12108

9 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 11806

11 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 11703

12 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 12204

13 Jacob Kowlaczyk Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.1000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0000 11814

14 Henry Levin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.8000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7500 11709

15 Jack Diaz Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.5000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5500 12114

16 Jaimie Jacob Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.4000 5.5000 0.0000 5.4500 11605

17 Leigh Enesio Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.4000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4000 11914

18 Jady Mehta Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3000 12113

19 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.3000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2000 11907

20 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 5.0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 12014

20 Luis Gaytan Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 5.0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 11802

20 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 12202

23 Alex Ash So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.1000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0500 11904

24 Alex Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.8000 5.0000 0.0000 4.9000 11608

25 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.9000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8000 11604

26 Toby Shinebayar Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 4.7000 4.6000 0.0000 4.6500 11913

27 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.8000 3.5000 0.0000 3.6500 12203

27 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 3.8000 3.5000 0.0000 3.6500 11702

29 Jacob Benlencion Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 3.1000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0500 11603

30 Vince Cicero Fr. Highland Park 2.1000 2.1000 0.0000 2.1000 12013

31 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 12201
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021

Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12015

1 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 12110

3 Drew Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 12112

4 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 11806

5 Dan Ochowicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 11606

6 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 11703

7 Will Henning Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 12109

8 Luis Garcia Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 11813

8 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 11907

10 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.4000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2000 11702

11 Jack Downing Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 11910

12 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 11607

13 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 11704

14 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 12204

14 Gordon Larson Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 11815

16 Ethan Pecora Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 11905

17 Sean Levy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 11710

18 David Billings Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 11811

19 Thomas Aralis Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 11903

20 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.5000 6.1000 0.0000 6.3000 12108

21 Jackson Baumgartner Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.4000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1500 11901

21 Jady Mehta Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.3000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1500 12113

23 Alex Nguyen Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.8000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8500 11608

24 Henry Levin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.8000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7500 11709

24 Lucas Jackson Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 5.8000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7500 11801

26 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.4000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5000 12202

27 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.9000 4.9000 0.0000 4.9000 12203

28 Jaimie Jacob Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.6000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7000 11605

29 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 4.6000 4.6000 0.0000 4.6000 12014

30 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.4000 3.9000 0.0000 4.1500 11604

31 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.9000 4.3000 0.0000 4.1000 12201
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 12110

2 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 11704

3 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 12108

4 Will Henning Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12109

5 Ian Jackson Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 11807

5 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 12015

7 Will Lanciloti Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 11808

7 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 11806

9 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 11907

10 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 11607

11 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 12204

12 Sal Monastero Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 11906

13 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 11702

14 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 12014

14 Jaimie Jacob Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 11605

14 Corey Mosher Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 11805

17 Michael Glowacki Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 12103

18 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 12203

19 Marco Castelli Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 12106

20 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.5000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7000 12202

21 Mason Lewis Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 11705

21 Ethan Pecora Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 11905

21 Gordon Larson Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 11815

24 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 12201

24 Dan Ochowicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 11606

24 Vince Cicero Fr. Highland Park 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 12013

24 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 11604

24 Mark Goldenberg Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 11701

29 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.3000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4500 11703

30 Jacob Benlencion Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 11603

30 Matt Lerner So. Highland Park 6.2000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3500 12012
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021

Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 12015

2 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 12110

3 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 11607

4 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 11907

5 Mason Lewis Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 11705

6 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 11703

6 Drew Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 12112

8 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 11806

8 Luis Garcia Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 11813

10 Corey Mosher Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 11805

10 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 12108

12 Will Henning Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 12109

13 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 11704

14 Will Lanciloti Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 11808

15 Thomas Aralis Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 11903

16 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 11702

17 Dan Ochowicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 11606

18 Ethan Pecora Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 11905

19 Quinn Monagan Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 11911

20 Sal Monastero Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 11906

21 Luis Gaytan Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 11802

22 Marco Castelli Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 12106

23 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 12014

24 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.2000 6.1000 0.0000 6.1500 12203

25 Jaimie Jacob Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 5.8000 6.2000 0.0000 6.0000 11605

26 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.1000 5.7000 0.0000 5.9000 11604

26 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.9000 5.9000 0.0000 5.9000 12204

28 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.9000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7500 12201

29 Henry Levin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 11709

30 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.6000 4.6000 0.0000 4.6000 12202

31 Vince Cicero Fr. Highland Park 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 12013
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: May. 8, 2021

High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Daniel Lavrentiev Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 12110

2 Anthony Hyatt Sr. Highland Park 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 12015

3 Will Henning Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 12109

3 Dan Housour So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 11607

5 Corey Mosher Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 11805

6 Sam Morris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.3000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4500 11704

7 Michael Smalec Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 11907

8 Henry Morrison Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 12204

9 James Smith Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.1000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2000 12108

10 Dan Ochowicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 11606

11 Paul Vigder Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 11702

12 Brett Toban Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.8000 6.0000 0.0000 5.9000 11703

13 Drew Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.8000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8000 12112

14 Grant Williams Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 5.5000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6500 11806

15 Thomas Aralis Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.8000 5.4000 0.0000 5.6000 11903

15 David Wuertzer Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 5.5000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6000 11810

17 Sal Monastero Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.5000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5500 11906

18 Max Warady So. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3000 11706

19 David Billings Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 5.3000 5.2000 0.0000 5.2500 11811

20 Thomas Wuertzer Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 5.1000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1000 11804

21 Jackson Baumgartner Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 11901

22 Sean Urban So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.9000 4.9000 0.0000 4.9000 12203

22 Mason Lewis Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 4.8000 5.0000 0.0000 4.9000 11705

24 Aayan Hussain Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.7000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7500 12202

25 Eli Leshtz Jr. Highland Park 4.8000 4.6000 0.0000 4.7000 12014

25 Jacob Benlencion Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.6000 4.8000 0.0000 4.7000 11603

27 Vincent Macam Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.0000 4.3000 0.0000 4.1500 12201

28 Jaimie Jacob Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 3.8000 4.0000 0.0000 3.9000 11605

29 Mitchell Grafer Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 3.2000 3.6000 0.0000 3.4000 11604

TourneyWire Gymnastics https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev...

1 of 1 5/8/2021, 7:50 PM


